
3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.45
2 4 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.00
3 3 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'06.39
4 7 ZONI Benedetta 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'06.88
5 6 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'07.70
6 2 MANNI Margherita 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.12
7 1 ROCCIO Angela Sofia 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'09.54
8 8 PENZO Aurora 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'09.62

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 18:11

Serie 2
1 5 OLIVERI Sofia 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'10.66
2 4 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'10.68
3 6 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'10.79
4 3 VALERIO Virginia 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'12.77
5 8 DEASTI Letizia 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'13.46
6 2 BAZZURRO Elena 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.25
7 7 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.10
8 1 CAPPELLO SIRIA 2001 Nuoto Club Liguria 1'17.33

    Pubblicata: 23/06/2012 ore 18:09

Serie 3
1 4 GUALCO Elisa 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'21.70
2 3 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'22.90
3 6 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'22.95
4 2 MONARI Sara 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'24.77
5 5 CANEPARI Giorgia 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'26.12

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 18:08
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3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Anno 2000
1 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.45
2 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.00
3 ZONI Benedetta 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'06.88
4 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'07.70
5 MANNI Margherita 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.12
6 PENZO Aurora 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'09.62
7 OLIVERI Sofia 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'10.66
8 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'10.68
9 VALERIO Virginia 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'12.77

10 DEASTI Letizia 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'13.46
11 BAZZURRO Elena 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.25
12 GUALCO Elisa 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'21.70

Anno 2001
1 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'06.39
2 ROCCIO Angela Sofia 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'09.54
3 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'10.79
4 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.10
5 CAPPELLO SIRIA 2001 Nuoto Club Liguria 1'17.33
6 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'22.90
7 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'22.95
8 MONARI Sara 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'24.77
9 CANEPARI Giorgia 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'26.12
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